®

x-bionic’sphere

Available lanes for public in 25m pool

Aquatic NINJA: Saturday, Sunday - CLOSED

TIME

MONDAY TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30
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15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30
16:30-17:00
17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
18:00-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-19:30

RPNV |||

19:30-20:00
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requests.

1 draha 2 drahy

Cely bazén

x-bionic aquatic sphere reserves the right to adjust the
planning based on the weather conditions and on-time clients’
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* Due to the race from 19.12. (from 03:00 pm) to
22.12.2024 CLOSED
* From 16.12. to 18.12. there will be 50% OFF entries
from 03:00 pm, only the attraction pool will be

available, no swimming pool or water slides




