

Available lanes for public in 25m pool

Aquatic NINJA: Saturday, Sunday - CLOSED

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
	16.12.2024	17.12.2024	18.12.2024	19.12.2024	20.12.2024	21.12.2024	22.12.2024
6:00-6:30		5	5	8			
6:30-7:00		5	5	8			
7:00-7:30		7	7	8			
7:30-8:00		8	7	8			
8:00-8:30		8	8	8			
8:30-9:00		8	8	8			
9:00-9:30	6	8	8	8			
9:30-10:00	6	8	8	8			
10:00-10:30	6	5	3	8			
10:30-11:00	6	5	3	8			
11:00-11:30	8	7	8	8			
11:30-12:00	8	8	8	8			
12:00-12:30	8	8	8	8			
12:30-13:00	8	8	8	8			
13:00-13:30	8	8	8	8			
13:30-14:00	8	8	8	8			
14:00-14:30	8	5	8	7			
14:30-15:00	5	5	8	7			
15:00-15:30	4	4	4				
15:30-16:00	4	0	1				
16:00-16:30	1	0	2				
16:30-17:00	0	0	0				
17:00-17:30	0	0	0				
17:30-18:00	0	0	0				
18:00-18:30	0	1	0				
18:30-19:00	0	4	0				
19:00-19:30	1	1	0				
19:30-20:00	1	5	4				

0 dráh 1 dráha 2 dráhy Celý bazén

x-bionic aquatic sphere reserves the right to adjust the planning based on the weather conditions and on-time clients' requests.

* Due to the race from 19.12. (from 03:00 pm) to 22.12.2024 CLOSED

* From 16.12. to 18.12. there will be 50% OFF entries from 03:00 pm, only the attraction pool will be available, no swimming pool or water slides